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LIST OF DELEGATES 
 
Please note the below list was produced on 04.08.2022 and is liable to change before the event. 
 
List A - Delegates attending in person. 
 
 

Name Position/ Role Email 

Adriaan de Jong National expert, Sweden adriaan.de.jong@slu.se 

Alain Maasri 
International Strategic Planner, 
NLWKN Alain.Maasri@nlwkn.niedersachsen.de 

Alex Datema Chairman BoerenNatuur a.w.datema@gmail.com 

Bart Donato 
Senior Ornithologist, Natural 
England bart.donato@naturalengland.org.uk 

Charlotte Francesiaz Researcher OFB charlotte.francesiaz@ofb.gouv.fr 

Daniel Brown 

Senior Conservation Advisor, 
RSPB Scotland/ Coordinator of 
the AEWA Eurasian Curlew IWG daniel.brown@rspb.org.uk 

Dr. Heike Weber 
Zoovet and curator at Tierpark 
Nordhorn heike.weber@tierpark-nordhorn.de 

Edyta Kapowicz 
Polish Society for Bird 
Protection ekapowicz@ptop.org.pl 

Eric Heath 

Senior Project Manager 
(Species Recovery) at Wildfowl 
& Wetlands Trust eric.heath@wwt.org.uk 

Erik Kleyheeg 
Coordinator AEWA IWG Black-
tailed Godwit erik.kleyheeg@sovon.nl 

Gergő Nagy 

Desk Officer for Natura 2000, 
Ministry of Agriculture, 
Department for Nature 
Conservation gabor.gergo.nagy@am.gov.hu 

Griet Nijs Natuurpunt Studie griet.nijs@natuurpunt.be 

Gundolf Reichert 

Project coordinator, National 
Park Wadden Sea Lower 
Saxony gundolf.reichert@nlpvw.niedersachsen.de 

Hannes Pehlak Estonian Uni. Life Sci., specialist hannes@xenus.ee 
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Hans Christian 
Stotzem 

Wissenschaftlicher Mitarbeiter, 
Bundesamt für Naturschutz 
Deutschland hans-christian.stotzem@bfn.de 

Heinrich Belting LIFE IP GrassBirdHabitats heinrich.belting@nlwkn.niedersachsen.de 

Heinz Düttmann 

policy advisor, 
Niedersächsisches 
Umweltministerium heinz.duettmann@mu.niedersachsen.de 

Helgard Lemke Michael-Otto-Institut Helgard.Lemke@nabu.de 

Helmut Kruckenberg 

Institute for Wetlands and 
Waterbird Research (IWWR) 
e.V. helmut.kruckenberg@blessgans.de 

Henk Jan Ottens 
Kenniscentrum Akkervogels / 
Montagu's Harrier Foundation henkjan.ottens@grauwekiekendief.nl 

Iben Hove Sørensen 
CIC/Danish Hunters' Association 
(biologist) ihs@jaegerne.dk 

Jessica Schmidt 
Institute for Wetlands Waterbirds 
IWWR, researcher jazz1992.schmidt@web.de 

Jo Anders Auran 
The Norwegian Environment 
Agency jo.anders.auran@miljodir.no 

Jos Hooijmeijer Rijksuniversiteit Groningen j.c.hooijmeijer@rug.nl 

Jutta Leyrer Michael-Otto-Institut im NABU jutta.leyrer@nabu.de 

Maja Roodbergen 
Sovon Dutch Center for Field 
Ornithology maja.roodbergen@sovon.nl 

Mary Colwell Director, Curlew Action mary@curlewaction.org 

Michał Korniluk Natura International Polska michal.korniluk@gmail.com 

Nick Warmelink 

Policy Officer International 
Species Protection - Dutch 
Ministry of Agriculture, Nature 
and Food Quality n.g.warmelink@minlnv.nl 

Nicola Crockford 
BirdLife International & Eco-
Foundation Global nicola.crockford@rspb.org.uk 

Nina Mikander 
Senior Advisor, Finnish Ministry 
of the Environment nina.mikander@gov.fi 

Oliver Schall BMUV oliver.schall@bmuv.bund.de 

Patrick Lindley 
Senior Ornithologist, Natural 
Resources Wales 

patrick.lindley@cyfoethnaturiolcymru.gov.u
k 

Przemysław Obłoza 

Wildlife Society „STORK” - 
Member, Siedlce University of 
Natural Sciences and 
Humanities - PhD student przemek@bocian.org.pl 

Rebecca Stewart Senior Project Manager, RSPB Rebecca.Stewart@rspb.org.uk 

Renée Kerkvliet-
Hermans 

Peatland Code coordinator, 
IUCN UK Peatland Programme renee.kerkvliet-hermans@iucn.org.uk 

Richard Ottvall Ottvall Consulting richard@ottvall.com 

Rienk Fokkema 
Postdoctoral researcher 
University of Groningen r.w.fokkema@rug.nl 
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Ronan Owens Higher Scientific Officer ronan.owens@daera-ni.gov.uk 

Samantha Franks 

Senior Research Ecologist, 
British Trust for Ornithology / 
IWSG samantha.franks@bto.org 

Stanislas Sibille 

Conservation Policy Officer - 
European Federation for 
Hunting and Conservation 
(FACE) stanislas.sibille@face.eu 

 
 
List B - Delegates attending remotely. 
 

Name Position/ Role Email 

Sean Kelly 
Ecologist, National Parks and 
Wildlife Service, Ireland Sean.kelly@housing.gov.ie 

Szabolcs Nagy Associate Expert Szabolcs.Nagy@wetlands.org 

Matej Repel 
Project Manager at BirdLife 
Slovakia matejrepel@gmail.com 

Hannah Wheatley 
International Biodiversity Adviser, 
JNCC hannah.wheatley@jncc.gov.uk 

Matt Parsons 

UK Government’s nominated 
AEWA Eurasian Curlew species 
expert  Matt.Parsons@jncc.gov.uk 

Philipp Schwemmer 
Research and Technology 
Centre (FTZ), Kiel University schwemmer@ftz-west.uni-kiel.de 

Rebecca Lee Project Manager Godwit LIFE Rebecca.Lee@rspb.org.uk 

Barry O’Donaghue 

Head of Agri-Ecology with the 
National Parks & Wildlife Service, 
Ireland Barry.O'Donoghue@housing.gov.ie 

Kate Brickett Senior Advisor wild birds, Defra Kate.Brickett@defra.gov.uk 
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